Domestic Academic Faculty Staff

Staff Categories

Professor

Associate Professor
Assistant professor

Senior Teaching Assistant
Graduate Teaching Assistant
Total

International Academic Faculty
Staff

Staff Categories

Professor

Associate Professor
Assistant professor

Senior Teaching Assistant
Graduate Teaching Assistant
Total

Academic Faculty Staff with PhD

Staff Categories
Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant professor
Total

Full Time
Staff
285
197
335
498
168
1483

Full Time
Staff
7
6
10
6
4
33

Full Time
Staff
225
154
313
692
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College News

Medical Services To AASTMT Pension Category And Reductions In The Treatment Of All AASTMT
Staff Families

AbuKir Campus Medical Services Department of the Arab Academy for Science, Technology and Maritime Transport (AASTMT)
announces for new medical services to AASTMT employees:

First: The Medical Services Department of AbuKir will provide AASTMT Pension category a new service concerned with the
delivery of their fixed monthly treatment to their residence, in response to their previous services and to save for their efforts.

Second: AASTMT will contribute in raising the employees” financial burdens by contributing in their families medical treatment
(Alexandria), where they will get AASTMT granted discount in some hospitals and medical centers - the patient will cover all
costs reimbursement without any interference from the Medical Service Department or AASTMT. The granted discount will be
offered in:

e Mabaret El Asafra Hospital (east / west)

e Louran Hospital

e New Al-Salama Hospital

e Alex Scan Center

More News

o A British Masters Degree in Egypt

o Seafarers Basic Studies - PTI Graduation Ceremony
o AASTMT President's Parade
o CITL Week III of Activities

o anew batch (February 2011)_of students of Marine Engineering Technology Department and Nautical Department of the
College of Maritime Transport and Technology

o Sunday 02-01-2011 - vacation for Miami branch in Alexandria

o Remembering_and Excellence Day,

o The Opening_ceremony_of the general assembly meeting_of the Union of Arab National Olympic Committees

o National Day of Port Said Governorate

o The Economic and Social Council of the League of Arab states - Special Session

o Regional Centre for Disaster Risk Reduction - Second Board Meeting

o The Extraordinary Session of the Council of Arab Ministers of Transport (CAMT)_in Amman - Jordan

o First International Forum on Maritime Transport in Syria

o Medical Services to AASTMT Pension category and Reductions in the treatment of all AASTMT staff families
o AASTMT Staff Meeting

https://aast.edu/en/colleges/ccit_cairo/newstemp.php?page=1908&disp_unit=1&last_id=174&get_event_type=1&language_id=1&view=1 1/2
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o Czech Republic Ambassador at AASTMT
o AASTMT President Parade

o AASTMT General Assembly Meeting_ - Session 12
o AASTMT Executive Council Meeting

o Yemen Future University Visitation to AASTMT
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