Domestic Academic Faculty Staff

	Full Time
Staff Categories	Staff
Professor	285
Associate Professor	197
Assistant professor	335
Senior Teaching Assistant	498
Graduate Teaching Assistant	168
Total	1483

International Academic Faculty Staff

	Full Time
Staff Categories	Staff
Professor	7
Associate Professor	6
Assistant professor	10
Senior Teaching Assistant	6
Graduate Teaching Assistant	4
Total	33

Academic Faculty Staff with PhD

Academic Faculty Staff with PhD	
	Full Time
Staff Categories	Staff
Professor	225
Associate Professor	154
Assistant professor	313
Total	692

College of Computing and Information Technology



College News

Medical Services To AASTMT Pension Category And Reductions In The Treatment Of All AASTMT Staff Families



AbuKir Campus Medical Services Department of the Arab Academy for Science, Technology and Maritime Transport (AASTMT) announces for new medical services to AASTMT employees:

First: The Medical Services Department of AbuKir will provide AASTMT Pension category a new service concerned with the delivery of their fixed monthly treatment to their residence, in response to their previous services and to save for their efforts.

Second: AASTMT will contribute in raising the employees` financial burdens by contributing in their families medical treatment (Alexandria), where they will get AASTMT granted discount in some hospitals and medical centers – the patient will cover all costs reimbursement without any interference from the Medical Service Department or AASTMT. The granted discount will be offered in:

- Mabaret El Asafra Hospital (east / west)
- Louran Hospital
- New Al-Salama Hospital
- Alex Scan Center

More News

- <u>A British Masters Degree in Egypt</u>
- Seafarers Basic Studies PTI Graduation Ceremony
- AASTMT President's Parade
- <u>CITL Week III of Activities</u>
- a new batch (February 2011) of students of Marine Engineering Technology Department and Nautical Department of the College of Maritime Transport and Technology
- Sunday 02-01-2011 vacation for Miami branch in Alexandria
- Remembering and Excellence Day
- The Opening ceremony of the general assembly meeting of the Union of Arab National Olympic Committees
- National Day of Port Said Governorate
- The Economic and Social Council of the League of Arab states Special Session
- Regional Centre for Disaster Risk Reduction Second Board Meeting
- The Extraordinary Session of the Council of Arab Ministers of Transport (CAMT) in Amman Jordan
- First International Forum on Maritime Transport in Syria
- Medical Services to AASTMT Pension category and Reductions in the treatment of all AASTMT staff families
- AASTMT Staff Meeting

- Czech Republic Ambassador at AASTMT
- AASTMT President Parade
- AASTMT General Assembly Meeting Session 12
- AASTMT Executive Council Meeting
- Yemen Future University Visitation to AASTMT

[First Page] [Prev] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111 112 113 114 115 116 117 118 119 120 121 122 123 124 125 126 127 128 129 130 131 132 133 134 135 136 137 138 139 140 141 142 143 144 145 146 147 148 149 150 151 152 153 154 155 156 157 158 159 160 161 162 163 164 165 166 167 168 169 170 171 172 173 174 175 176 177 178 179 180 181 182 183 184 185 186 187 188 189 190 191 192 193 194 195 [Next] [Last Page]

